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Map  F-6.2
Northern Unit Snow Trails

Trail Classification
1
2
3
4
5
Proposed_trails_Winter

Land Status:
KBSP Lands and Waters
Contour Line 100ft Interval
Wetlands
Lakes
Rivers

This map is for graphic representation only and is intended to be used only for planning purposes. Land status 
is generalized and the park boundary has not been surveyed. Source documents remain the official record.
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